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VIVEKANAND COLLEGE OF EDUCATION 
VILLAGE-JOHLAKA,SOHNA,GURGAON 122103 

COLLEGE CODE - 8388 (MERIT LIST) 

B.ED 1ST YEAR (PHYSICAL COUNSELING) ADMISSION SESSION 2024-25 

Student Name 

SONI 

SAUMYA SHARMA 

DIKSHA JOSHI 

PAYAL 

SANSKRITI SINGH 

AMAN SINGH 

ANJALI 

CHETNA NEHRA 

KANISHKA JAIN 

AAKANKSHA 

USHA BHARTI 

KHUSHI MISHRA 

ANYA NAGAR 

JYOTI 

VAISHALI SENGWA 

NIKHIL REHALIA 

Father Name 

RAJESH KUMAR 

SANJAY SHARMA 

VEERENDRA KUMAR JOSHI 

DINESH KUMAR 

NAVNEET SINGH 

MANOJ KUMAR 

SANTOSH KUMAR PATHAK 

PRADEEP NEHRA 

ANIL JAIN 

TEJ SINGH 

DIGAMBER SINGH 

PREM CHAND MISHRA 

SUBHASH CHAND 

OMBIR SINGH 

BALRAM SENGWA 

KASHMIR SINGH 

CGPA Max. 

/Marks Marks 

8.31 

8.17 

8.136 

2283 

7.879 

7.652 

7.541 

7.486 

7.47 

1583 

792 

6.892 

6.838 

1881 

1790 

6.595 

Principal 

10 

10 

10 

3000 

10 

10 

Vivekanand College of Education 
Village-Johlaka, P.O.-Ghangola, 

Tehsil-Sohna Dist,-Gurugram (HR)-122103 
Ph. No. 9999850441 

10 

10 

10 

2250 

1200 

10 

10 

2900 

2800 

10 

% 

78.945 

77.615 

77.292 

76.1 

74.85 

72.694 

71.639 

71.117 

70.965 

70.35 

66 

65.474 

64.961 

64.86 

63.92 

62.652 



17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

31 

32 

33 

34 

35 

36 

37 

MANISHA 

KAJAL KUMARI 

NAZIMA SULTANA 

PRIYANSHU CHAUDHARY 

SHIKHA SINGH 

RIDAM SHARMA 

SONIYA 

DIVYA 

ANKIT KUMAR SINGH 

HIMANSHU 

KARUNA SHARMA 

SAHIB BABU 

MEHAK VERMA 

ASHISH KUMAR 

CHANCHAL CHAUDHARY 

NIDHI KUMARI 

SAMARJIT KUMAR 

MANISH 

RAHUL DEV RANJAN 

ANSHIKA 

PUSHPAK KUMAR MISHRA 

SATBIR 

SUDHIR KUMAR 

MOHD ANWAR HUSSAIN 

SUNIL KUMAR 

NARENDER SINGH 

CHHATRAPAL 

TEJPAL 

RISHI PRAKASH 

SUNIL KUMAR SINGH 

SHRI BHAGWAN 

PANKAJ BABU SHARMA 

MOHD RIYAZ 

DHARMENDER KUMAR 

BIRENDRA DAS 

SUNIL KUMAR 

SANJAY MISHRA 

AWADHESH GOD 

RAJENDER 

SWADESH RANJAN 

RAJ KUMAR 

KRISHNA KUMAR MISHRA 

1483.85 

6.5 

6.409 

6.379 

477 

6.242 

1419 

470.65 

6.167 

6.182 

6.167 

1228.35 

6.11 

858 

5.985 

454 

956 

5.878 

5.848 

S.818 

442 

|2e4 
Beoal 

2400 

Vivehanand College of Education 
Village-Johlaka, P.0.-Ghangola, 

Tehsi-Sohna Dist, -Guugram (HR} 122103 

Ph. No. 
999985044 1 

10 

10 

10 

800 

10 

2400 

800 

10 

10 

10 

2100 

10 

1500 

10 

800 

1700 

10 

10 

l0 

800 

61.82 

61.75 

60.8855 

60.6 

59.74 

59.299 

59.125 

58.83 

58.586 

58.729 

58.567 

58.51 

58.045 

57.2 

56.857 

56.75 

56.235 

55.841 

55.556 

55.271 

55.25 



38 

39 

40 

41 

42 

43 

44 

45 

46 

47 

48 

49 

50 

MANSI 

AMAN RANA 

ABIMANYU SINGH 

MANSI SHARMA 

SUGRIV KUMAR 

REKHA 

SADDAM HUSSAIN 

SAURABH PASWAN 

ANIL KUMAR BHANDARI 

RASHMI KUMARI 

RAVI PASWAN 

REENA 

KHUSHI KARNWAL 

PRADEEP KUMAR SHARMA 

VIJAY SHANKAR SINGH 

SURENDER KUMAR 

SANJAY SHARMA 

KESHWER PASWAN 

DAULATRAM 

MD MAHMOOD ALANM 

JAWAHIR PASWAN 

SURENDER BHANDARI 

RAJIV PRASAD SINGH 

LALAN PASWAN 

ISWAR SINGH 

PRAVEEN KUMAR KARNWAL 

671 

928 

5.73 

659 

923 

645 

785 

906 

513 

777 

880 

619 

615 

out4 
Principal 

1200 

1700 

10 

1200 

1700 

1200 

1500 

1700 

1004 

1500 

1700 

1200 

1200 

55.91 

Vivekanand College of 
Education 

Village-Johlaka, P.0-Ghangola, 
Tehsil-Sohna Dist,-Gurugram (HR}-122103 

Ph. No. 9999850441 

54.58 

54.435 

54.91 

54.294 

53.75 

52.333 

53.294 

51.09 

51.8 

51.764 

51.58 

51.25 
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